Jun 21 2024 (14:38) India Rail Info

Maynapur - Bankura MEMU/68095 - MEMU - SER
RSG/Ramsagar to BQA/Bankura Junction
Oh 27m - 25 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

MYPR
GNJP
BSMH
Vsu
RSG
ODM
KISN
BXL
BQA

W oo OV B WN =

Jun 21 2024 (14:38)

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

Maynapur 19:50 1T
Gokulnagar Joypur 19:58 19:59 m |0 |1
Birshamunda Halt 20:09 20:10 m |1 |1
Bishnupur jJunction 20:20 20:22 2m |0 |1
Ramsagar 20:27 20:28 Tm |0 (1
Ondagram 20:35 20:36 m |0 |1
Kalisen 20:40 20:41 m |0 |1
Bheduasol 20:44 20:45 m |0 |1
Bankura Junction 20:55 1,3 [1

https://indiarailinfo.com

46
57
45
65
76
77
70
43

43

64
75
77
79

ER
ER
ER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER




